27FEB19
12:47:45{(EST)

. PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY;: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
S8CRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 6

42.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lat 6
z2nd 1
3rd . 13
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/1
Trifecta
CPFFICIAL
6/1/13
superfecta
OFFICIAL

6/1/ALL/ALL

LAUREL 27FEBL3

6/1/13/14

Win

$2.00 PAYS
65.20

$1.00 PAYS
1045.10

$1.00 PAYS
27.20

AWMT/MA2 19.3.0

27FEB19

{(US Dollaxs)
Place

3.80
17.20

$1.00 PAYS

32.60

$0.50 PAYS
522,55

50.10 PAYS
2.72

Show

3.00
8.20
16.00

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollaxrs)




2TFEB19 PRICE REPORT

13:16:35(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 27FEB10
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/3/7/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,8
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 3

3rd 7

4ith 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/7/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/2

6/1

$2

$1.

$1.

$2.

Win

.00 PAYS

10.80

00 PAYS
25.70

0C PAYS
142.320

00 PAYS
7.8C
20.8¢

27FEB1¢

AmMT/MAZ 19.3.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
5.40

50 PAYS
12.85

10 PAYS
14.23

G0 PAYS
3.90
1¢.40

(us

(Us

(Gs

(Gs

Show

2.10
2.20
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 1




27FEB19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 27FEB19

RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/8/10/3

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 8

3rd 190

4ath 3

Exacta
COFFICIAL
6/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/ALL

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/10/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/6

$2.

51.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
13:40:19(EST) REPCRTING DATE:

Win

11.8¢

0C PAYS
373.60

00 PAYS
362.90

00 PAYS
7653.70

00 PAYS
31.40

27FEB19

AmT/MA2 19.3.0 PRCCOO2

(U8 Dollars)

51.

0.

$0.

$1.

Place

7.40
21.80

00 PAYS

186.80

50 PAYS
181.45

10 PAYS
T65.37

00 FPAYS
15.70

(us

(Us

(us

{us

PAGE# 1

Show

5.00
10.00
9.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




27FEB19
14:08:17 (EST)

COMMUNITY ;
PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER 0¥ FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 9

3rd 2

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/9/ALL

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
4/9/2/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAIL
6/4

a/9/2/8

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICC CCMMUNITY
LAUREL 27FEBlS

Win

47.80

$2.00 PAYS
157%.00

$1.00 PAYS
516.70

$1.090 PAYS
183104 .59

$2.00 PAYS
140.890

27FEB19

AmT/MAZ 19.3.0

(3S Dollars)

$1.

50,

40.

$1.

Place

22.00
i5.20

00 PAYS

789.50

5¢ PAYS
258.35

1¢ PAYS
1810.45

00 PAYS
70.4¢0

{US

(Us

(Us

(Us

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

11.8¢0
12.60
14.60C

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




27FEB19 PRICE REPORT

14:37:36 (EST) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 27FEB19
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/7/8/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist i

2nd 7

3rd 8

ath 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/8

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
1/7/8/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/1

$2.

51.

$1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
45,40

00 PAYS
90.50

00 PAYS
503.20

00 PAYS
198.00

27FEB19

AmT/MA2 19.3.0

(US Dollaxs)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

3.60
7.00

00 PAYS

22.70

50 PAYS
45.45

10 PAYS
50.32

00 PAYS
899.00

{us

{Us

(Uus

(Us

Show

2.80
3.20
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OOZ
PAGE# 1




27FEB19 PRICE REPCRT

15:04:09 (EST) REPCORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY

PRCGRAM : LAUREL 27FEB1S
RACE : &

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/7/1/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,8
FAVORITES : 1

$2,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 2

2nd 7

3rd 1

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/7/1

Supexfecta
OFFICIAL
2/7/1/4

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
1/2

2.

$1.

51.

$2.

Win

10.80

00 PAYS
174 .00

00 PAYS
415.80

00 PAYS
4334.89

G0 PAYS
4£0.290

27FEB19

AmT/MAZ 19.3.0

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

5.80
16.60

00 PAYS

87.00

50 PAYS
207.%0

10 PAYS
433.48

00 PAYS
20.10

Show

3.80
14.60
3.40

(US Dollars}

(US Dollars}

(US Dollars}

(US Dollars)

PRCOOCZ2
PAGE# 1




27FEB19
15:34:00(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL: 27FEB1S

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 6

3rd 4

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/6

Trifecta
OQFFICIAL
1/6/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/4/3

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
2/1

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
50.80

0C PAYS
134 .90

00 PAYS
1071.30

0C PAYS
49.40

27FEB19

AMT/MAZ2 19.3.0

{US Dollars}

$1.

g0

$0.

$1.

Place

4.00
12.z20

00 PAYS
25.40

.50 PAYS

67.45

10 PAYS
107.13

00 PAYS
24.70

(Us

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

3.40
7.40
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGO2
PAGEH# 1




27FEB1¢9
16:00:51(EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 27FEB19

RACE : B
SOURCE : LA

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/10/8/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 10

3rd 8

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/10/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/10/8/7

baily Double
OFFICIAL
1/5

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

REPORT

Win

0C PAYS
25.20

00 PAYS
42.40

00 PAYS
143.20

00 PAYS
27.80

27TFEBL9

AmT/MAZ 19.3.0

(U8 Deollars)

$1.

0.

$50.

$1.

Place

0C PAYS
12.60

50 PAYS
21.20

1C PAYS
14.32

00 PAYS
13.90

(Us

(Gs

(us

(Gs

Show

2.80
3.00
3.80

Doliarxs)

Dolliars)

Doliars)

Doliarg)

PRCOCO2
PAGEH# 1




27FEB19 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 19.3.0

16:33:11(EST) REPORTING DATE: 27FEBI1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 27FEB19
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 5/1/7/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 13
FAVORITES : § )

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNMNERS Win Place
OFFICIAIL
1st 5 6.29 4 .40
2nd 1 14 .40
3rd 7
ath 11
Exacta
QFFPICIAL $2.00 PAYS 41,00 PAYS
5/1 66.60 33.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
571/ 174 .70 47.35
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1,00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/1/7/11 548 .50 54 .85

Daily Decuble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 81,00 PAYS
5/5 22.4¢0 11.2¢0

Show

3.00
7.60
3.60

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRCO0OC2
PAGE# 1




27FEB19

PRICE REPORT
16:55:34 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 27FEBiI9

RACE : 190

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 8

3rd 4

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/8/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/8/4/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/7

Win

13.6C

$2.00 PAYS
243 .40

$1.00 PAYS
959.690

$1.00 PAYS
15820,20

$2.00 PAYS
102,60

27FEB19

AmMT/MAR2 19.3.0 PRCO0O2

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

8.00
18.20

00 PAYS

i21.70

50 PAYS
479.80

10 PAYS
i582.02

00 PAYS
51.30

PAGE# 1

Show

6.40
11.60
7.40

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US boliars)




27FEBl@9
17:24:25{EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 27FEB19

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

COEDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 10

2nd 3

3rd 1

4th B

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/3/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
i0/3/1/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/10

ic/3/1/8

$2

$i.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

85.20

GO0 PAYS
19¢.10

00 PAYS
3009.60

00 PAYS
160.00

27FEB1¢

AmT/MA2 19.3.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

0.

$0.

$3.

Place

3.60
14.60

0C PAYS

42.60

50 PAYS
95.05

10 PAYS
300.96

00 PAYS
80.09

Show

2.60
5.40
3.60

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 pollars}

BPRCOOCG2
PAGE# 1




27FEB19
17:52:38(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
2nd 3
3rd 2
4th 16
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/3
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
1/3/2
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
1/3/2/16

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
10/1

LAUREL 27FEB19

1/3/2/16

Win

73.290

$2.00 PAYS
726.40

$1.00 PAYS
752.00

$1.00 PAYS
15588.70

$2.00 PAYS
379.00

27FEB19

AmT/MAZ 19.3.0

{U8 Dollars)

$1.

$0.

0.

$1.

Place

24.00
9.40

00 PAYS

363.20

50 PAYS
376.00

10 PAXYS
1558.87

00 PAYS
189.50

(us

{us

{US

(Us

PRCOCGO2
PAGEH# 1

Show

14.00
5.20
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)




27FEB19

18:20:29(EST}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE

LAYUREL 27FEB19

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

52.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

2

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
13

3

10

1

OFFICIAL
13/3

OFFICIAL
13/3/10

OFFICIAL
137371071

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
1/13

13/3/10/1

Win

16.60

$2.00 PAYS
184.20

$1.00 PAYS
761.80

$1.00 PAYS
1D460.80

$2.00 PAYS
419,20

27FEB1SY

AmT/MAZ 19.3.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

0.

$C.

$1.

Place

5.80
10.80

0C PAYS

9z.1¢

5¢ PAYS
380.90

10 PAYS
1046.08

00 PAYS
2092.60

Show

5.40
4.80
5.00

{U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(Us Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




27FEBEXLY PRICE REPORT
18:51:1%(EST) REPOCRTING DATE: 27FEB19S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 27FEBL9
RACE : 14

SOURCE ; LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/12/7/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITRES : 7

AmT/MAZ 19.3.0

$2.00 PAYS {U8 Dbollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 1 15.20 7.00
2nd 12 6.00
3rd 7
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/12 66.00 33.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
1/12/7 100.40 50.20
Superfacta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.310 PAYS
1/12/7/9 530.30 53,03

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/1 131.0¢

$1.

00 PAYS
65.50

(us

(Gs

(us

(Us

Show

4.80
3.40
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH 1




27FEB19 PRICE REPORT
19:21:44 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 27FEB19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 27FEB19
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/9/3/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

AMT/MAZ 19.3.0 PRCOOO2

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OCFFICIAL
ist 2 45.20 18.40
2nd 9 12.20
3rd 3
ath 10
Exacta
OFFICTIAL $2.00 PAYS §1.00 PAYS
2/9 686.40 343,20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 41.00 DAYS 50.50 PAYS
2/9/3 2379.60 1189.80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS §0.10 PAYS
2/9/3/10 4589.30 458,93

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/2 234 .00

$1.

00 PAYS
117.00

PAGEH 1

Show

il.80
10.40
4.00

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)




27FEB19
19:51:50(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 27FEB12

PRCGRAM
RACE : 16
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1=t 11
2nd 4
3rd 5
4tch 16
Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/4/5
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/4/5/16

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/11

11/4/5/16

$2

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

281.60

00 PAYS
584.30

00 PAYS
4812.00

00 PAYS
855.00

27FEBLY9

AMT/MAZ 19.2.0

(U8 Dollars}

51,

$0.

0.

51,

Place

4.00
27.40

c0 PAYS

140.80

50 PAYS
292.15

10 PAYS
481 .20

00 PAYS
427.50

(us

(us

(Gs

(Gs

Show

3.40
10.20
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




